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Common Holiday List for Government and Aided Degree Colleges under Higher Education
Department For the Calendar Year- 2024

SI.N Name of the Festival Date Day of the Humbei: of Holidays
o) week excluding Sundays
1 New Year’s Day 01.01.2024 Monday 1
2 Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday
3 Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti 23.01.2024 Tuesday
" Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 1
5 Basanta Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday 1
6 Panchayati Raj Divas 05.03.2024 Tuesday 1
7 Maha Shivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday 1
8 Dola Purnima 25.03.2024 Monday 1
9 Holi 26.03.2024 Tuesday 1
10 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 1
1% Utkal Divas 01.04.2024 Monday 1
12 Id-ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday 1
13 Rama Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday 1
04.05.2024
14 Mreimec anetion To Saturda:jr o (Excludin 33 Sundays)
17.06.2024 . i ¥
15 Bahuda Yatra 15.07.2024 Monday 1
16 Muharrum 17.07.2024 Wednesday 1
17 independence day 15.08.2024 Thursday 1
18 Jhulana Purnima 19.08.2024 Monday 1
19 Janmastami 26.08.2024 Monday 1
20 Ganesh Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday 1
21 | B’ Day of Prophet Mohammad 16.09.2024 Monday 1
27 Gandbhi Jayanti/ Mahalaya 02.10.2024 Wednesday il
Puja Vacation Y
23 i i 16.10.2024 Wednesday (Excluding 1 Sunday)
31.10.2024
Diwili/ Kali Puja Thursday 1
24
14.11.2024
Badaoiha Thursday 1
25
26 Rasa Purnima 15.11.2024 Friday 1
27 Prathamastami 23.11.2024 Saturday 1
28 X-Mas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday 1
29 Local Holiday 2
Total number of Holidays 72
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Copy to : Guard File / Staff Common Room/ Students Common Room /L
Notice Board/ Hostels for information.




